FLMO-1
45W30-WG1368-01
FLUSH MOUNT
INSTALLATION DETAILS
Floor/Flush mounted outlets are 5" diameter they fit
snugly in a hole drilled with a 5" hole saw.
Floor outlets should not be placed in areas that will
receive foot traffic. Simply drill a 5" hole with a piloted

Flush mount installation details apply to all Louvered
Flush parts.
Material Style Order Code
Red Oak Louvered
Flush 45AC-TRM-ROLF
Black Cherry Louvered
Flush 45AC-TRM-BCLF
Hard Maple Louvered
Flush 45AC-TRM-HMLF
Black Walnut Louvered
Flush 45AC-TRM-BWLF
Southern Yellow Pine Louvered
Flush 45AC-TRM-SYLF
White Pine Louvered
Flush 45AC-TRM-WPLF
Douglas Fir Louvered
Flush 45AC-TRM-DFLF